
I ti ti snstalla on Instruc on

SC2/SCX2 ANTENNA



Mount x1

Clamp x1

M10x140 x2

x3

Washer A10,5 x5

Washer W10 x3

b

a

Nut M10 x4

Nut M10 x2

Rain cap x1

M10x30

Grease x1

x1

M8x10 x1

Relfector + feed

I ti ti snstalla on Instruc on

SC2/SCX2 ANTENNA


